
10th March 2017 WEEKLY NEWSLETTER 

CUMNOR HOUSE SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 

 

LAST DAY OF TERM ARRANGEMENTS           

Friday 31st March 

Reception  - 11.45am 

Years 1-3 - 12.00pm 

Years 4-6  - 12.15pm 

 

THERE WILL BE NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE 

ON THIS DAY 
 

    STARS OF THE WEEK 

 RC -    Alysa for always trying her hardest in everything that she attempts and producing work of the highest  

       standard 

 RT -    Ava for always trying her best and her perseverance when working with 3D shapes 

 1M -    Kara for a fantastic piece of comprehension work.  Kara answered in full detailed sentences 

 1SC -    Maahi for excellent effort in mathematics on time 

 2H -    Anoushka for a wonderful letter to a friend about a Bat Mitzvah  

 2W -    Katerina for the excellent effort she put into writing her letter about a Bat Mitzvah  

  

Please see the website for our new menu which is being launched on Monday 



Parents’ Association Events 

Please keep brining in your vouchers so we are able to 
buy some wonderful equipment for our School.  Many 

thanks. 



FUTURE EVENTS 

Mon 13 March 1.30pm  -  2.30pm Nursery/Reception Fairy Tale Ball  4pm Year 4A&B v Royal Russell netball 

Thurs 16 March Year 4 History trip to Knole 7pm Croydon Schools’ Swimming final at 

Trinity 

Fri 17 Mar 4pm Netball Croydon Schools’ finals (away) KS1 Film Night  

Sat 18 Mar 9am  -  11.30am Primary Schools Cross Country U11, 

U10, U9 and U8 

 

Mon 20 Mar 9am Whole School Photograph  

Tues 21 Mar 9.30am Year 5&6 trip to Christ Church Purley 

11.30am Year 4 trip to Christ Church Purley 

1.30pm Years 5&3 Dress rehearsal 

 4.30pm Year 6 Parents’ Evening  

Wed 22 Mar 1.30pm Years 5&3 play to school  

Thurs 23 Mar Bring and buy Red Nose Day event 4pm Year 5 Hockey v Greenacre 

Fri 24 Mar Red Nose Day 2pm Years 5&3 play to parents 

Mon 27 Mar 4pm U8-U11 Greenacre swimming gala (away)  

Tues 28 Mar 4pm U10A&B netball v Royal Russell  

Wed 29 Mar 8.35am Parents’ Assembly  -   Orchestra and Years 4-6 3pm PA Easter Egg Hunt 

 3.30pm Parent pop-in  

Thurs 30 Mar House Music Competition (pupils only)  

Fri 31 Mar House Gymnastics  

 NO DRAMA CLUB  

If you have changed your contact details please would 
you let the Office know so we can update our records. 

 

 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR EASTER 


